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GREENSAND GOVERNANCE MEETING SCHEDULE 2025 - 2026  
 

TERM MEETING DATE BOARD OR COMMITTEE 
AUTUMN 1 Monday 22nd September 2025 Yattendon SC (18:00) 

Tuesday 23rd September 2025 Kingswood SC (17:30) 
Holmesdale SC (18:00) 
Wray Common SC (18:30) 

Wednesday 24th September 2025 Reigate School SC (17:00) 

Monday 29th September 2025 Education & Standards (18:00) 
Tuesday 30th September 2025 Milton Mount SC (16:00) 

Dovers Green SC (18:00) 
Wednesday 1st October 2025 St John’s SC (17:30) 
Thursday 2nd October 2025 Epsom Downs SC (17:00) 

Horley SC (18:30) 
Monday 6th October 2025 Trust Board (18:00) 

Monday 20th October 2025 FARC (18:00) 

AUTUMN 2 Tuesday 4th November 2025 Pay & HR (09:30) 

Wednesday 12th November 2025 Members’ Board (17:00) 

Monday 24th November 2025 Yattendon SC (18:00) 

Tuesday 25th November 2025 FARC (18:00) 
Kingswood SC (17:30) 
Wray Common SC (18:30) 

Wednesday 26th November 2025 Reigate School SC (17:00) 
Epsom Downs SC (17:00) 

Thursday 27th November 2025 Holmesdale SC (18:00) 
Horley SC (18:30) 

Monday 1st December 2025 FARC (18:00) 

Tuesday 2nd December 2025 Milton Mount SC (16:00) 

Wednesday 3rd December 2025 Dovers Green SC (09:00) 
St John’s SC (17:30, online) 

Monday 8th December 2025 Trust Board (18:00) 

SPRING 1 Thursday 15th January 2026 Governance Training Event (18:00, online) 

Monday 26th January 2026 Yattendon SC (18:00) 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 Kingswood SC (17:30) 
Holmesdale SC (18:00) 
Wray Common SC (18:30) 

Wednesday 28th January 2026 Reigate School SC (17:00) 

Thursday 29th January 2026 Epsom Downs SC (17:00) 

Monday 2nd February 2026 Education & Standards (18:00) 

Tuesday 3rd February 2026 Milton Mount SC (16:00) 
Dovers Green SC (18:00) 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 St John’s SC (17:30) 
Thursday 5th February 2026 Horley SC (18:30) 

Monday 9th February 2026 Members’ Board (15:30) 
AGM with Members & Trustees (16:30) 
Trust Board (18:00) 
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SPRING 2 Tuesday 24th February 2026 Pay & HR (09:30) 

Monday 2nd March 2026 FARC (18:00) 

Monday 9th March 2026 Yattendon SC (18:00) 

Tuesday 10th March 2026 Kingswood SC (17:30) 

Wednesday 11th March 2026 Reigate School SC (17:00) 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Horley SC (18:30) 

Monday 16th March 2026 Epsom Downs SC (17:00) 

Tuesday 17th March 2026 Milton Mount SC (16:00) 
Wray Common SC (18:30) 

Wednesday 18th March 2026 St John’s SC (17:30, online) 

Thursday 19th March 2026 Holmesdale SC (18:00) 

Friday 20th March 2026 Dovers Green SC (09:00) 

Monday 23rd March 2026 Trust Board (18:00) 

SUMMER 1 Monday 11th May 2026 FARC (18:00) 

Monday 11th May 2026 Yattendon SC (18:00) 

Tuesday 12th May 2026 Kingswood SC (17:30) 
Wray Common SC (18:30) 

Wednesday 13th May 2026 Reigate School SC (17:00) 

Thursday 14th May 2026 Horley SC (18:30) 

Friday 15th May 2026 Holmesdale SC (09:00) 
Monday 18th May 2026 Education & Standards (18:00) 

Tuesday 19th May 2026 Milton Mount SC (16:00) 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 St John’s SC (17:30) 
Dovers Green SC (18:00) 

Thursday 21st May 2026 Epsom Downs SC (17:00) 

SUMMER 2 Monday 1st June 2026 Trust Board (18:00) 

Wednesday 10th June 2026 Governance Training Event (Reigate School) 

Tuesday 16th June 2026 Pay & HR Committee (09:30) 

Tuesday 23rd June 2026 Members’ Board (08:00) 

Monday 22nd June 2026 Yattendon SC (18:00) 

Tuesday 23rd June 2026 Kingswood SC (17:30) 
Wray Common SC (18:30) 

Wednesday 24th June 2026 Reigate School SC (17:00) 

Thursday 25th June 2026 Dovers Green SC (09:00) 
Monday 29th June 2026 FARC (18:00) 

Epsom Downs SC (17:00) 
Tuesday 30th June 2026 Milton Mount SC (16:00) 
Wednesday 1st July 2026 St John’s SC (17:30) 

Thursday 2nd July 2026 Holmesdale SC (18:00) 
Horley SC (18:30) 

Monday 6th July 2026 Trust Board (18:00) 

 

Growth & Development Committee and Crisis Response Committee meetings will be arranged 

on an ad hoc basis. 
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GOVERNANCE TRAINING EVENTS FOR GOVERNORS, TRUSTEES & MEMBERS 

This year’s training & networking events will be held on the following dates:- 
 

TERM DATE 
Spring 2026 Thursday 15th January 2026 

(Online, 18:00 – 20:00) 
Summer 2026 Wednesday 10th June 2026 

(Reigate School, time TBC) 
Further details of these events will be confirmed in advance
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